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 Community Health Worker Members 

Name Organization  Email 
Sheridan, Mary IDHW SheridaM@dhw.idaho.gov  
Dizney-Spencer, 
Dieuwke IDHW SpencerD@dhw.idaho.gov  
Ault, Susan Idaho Primary Care Association Sault@idahopca.org  
Barac, Miro IDHW BaracM@dhw.idaho.gov  
Christopher, Chris Pioneer Health Resources Chris.christopher@pathwayshealth.com  
Foster, Ariel IDHW FosterA@dhw.idaho.gov  
Gomeza, Megan Lee Lifeways, Inc.   
Harris, Rachel Southwest District Health Rachel.harris@phd3.idaho.gov  
Hoff, Katrina Idaho Area Health Educator Center   
Holstein, William Shoshone County EMS wahchief@shoshonecountyEMS.org  
Jones, Ellen Idaho State University joneelle@isu.edu  
Kenney, Samantha Delta Dental of Idaho skenney@deltadentalid.com  
Kuther, Shari St. Mary’s Hospital shari.kuther@smh-cvhc.org  
Lagos, Luis Family Medicine Residency of Idaho  
Madero, Martha Family Medicine Health Center  
Mikitish, Michael Idaho State University mikimich@isu.edu  
Murgoitio, David Family Medicine Residency of Idaho david.murgoitio@fmridaho.org  
Pannell, Gina Central District Health Department gpannell@cdhd.idaho.gov  
Reis, Janet Boise State University janetreis@boisestate.edu  
Rowe, Linda Qualis Health  lindaro@qualishealth.org  
Runner, Nicole IDHW RunnerN@dhw.idaho.gov  
Schott, Jon St. Luke’s Health System  
Schreiver, Sonja IDHW SchrievS@dhw.idaho.gov  
Siemon, Mark Boise State University School of 

Nursing MarkSiemon@boisestate.edu  
Surber, Corey St. Alphonsus  
Vargas, Maria Valley Family Health Care  
Vidales, Ana Southwest District Health  
Westcott, Gina IDHW WestcotG@dhw.idaho.gov  
Yturriondobeitia, 
Jennifer St. Luke’s Health System yturrioj@slhs.org 
Welsh, David IDHW WelshD@dhw.idaho.gov  
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